

Introduction:

Ryan Specialty Nordics is a Managing General Underwriter (MGU) based in Stockholm, Sweden, that offers innovative products to both private and public corporations and municipalities within the Nordics and Continental Europe. This specialty MGU develops niche insurance solutions with a rapid response time and a strategic focus on serving clients.

Ryan Specialty Nordics also offers cyber liability and life science liability products for EEA located risks.

Target Markets:

- Public and private companies domiciled in the Nordic and Benelux region
- Municipalities and other public entities in the Nordic region
- Cyber or Life Science liability risk located in the EEA region

Packages:

- Package solutions for municipalities and real estate companies owned by municipalities, and include broad property and casualty coverage
- OCIP owner-controlled program for performance bonds offered to municipalities in conjunction with building projects

Capacity:

- Up to EUR/USD 10,000,000 for public and private companies on a primary or excess basis
- Primary or Excess capacity available for all offerings, aside from Construction (Primary only). We offer different capacities depending on coverage provided:
 - Property for Municipalities and Public entities, up to SEK 500,000,000
 - Excess GL / PL up to SEK 50,000,000
 - Sureties, capacity range from EUR 2,500,000 up to EUR 50,000,000 depending on project.

Coverage Highlights:

Ryan Specialty Nordics has the expertise to underwrite complex niche risks and develop innovative insurance solutions for private and public corporations. Ryan Specialty Nordics' insurance is written on behalf of various Lloyd's of London syndicates as well as company markets. Ryan Specialty Nordics provides its solutions rapidly and precisely, with a strategic focus on serving clients.

Offerings:

- Management Liability
- Financial Institutions
- Public Offerings of Securities
- Professional Liability
- Cyber Liability
- Life Science Liability
- Construction
 - Performance bonds
 - Hidden defect insurance
- Municipalities & Public Entity
 - Property
 - Casualty
 - Flood
 - Professional indemnity
 - Directors & Officers
 - Flood

Contact:

Sverker Edström

CEO Ryan Specialty Nordics E: sverker.edstrom@rsgsweden.com M: +46 (0) 708 64 04 69

Jan Hallberg

Managing Director of RSG Construction & Specialty AB E: jan.hallberg@rsgsweden.com M: +46 (0) 706 720 920

Ryan Specialty Nordics AB is authorised by the Swedish Financial Services Authority. Org nr 556741-6572. Registered office: Brahegatan 2, 114 37 Stockholm,. Ryan Specialty Nordics AB is a subsidiary of Ryan Specialty, LLC, specializing in underwriting management and other services for insurance products distributed through agents and brokers. ©2022 Ryan Specialty, LLC